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Practising Certificate Fees 2020/21

ACT Unrestricted — Private
Practising Certificate fee
LCA Capitation Fee
Fidelity Fund contribution
TOTAL

ACT Unrestricted — In House
Practising Certificate fee
LCA Capitation Fee
TOTAL

ACT Unrestricted — Government
Practising Certificate fee
LCA Capitation Fee
TOTAL

ACT Restricted — Private and In House
Practising Certificate fee
LCA Capitation Fee
TOTAL

ACT Restricted — Government
Practising Certificate fee
LCA Capitation Fee
TOTAL

Unrestricted — Non-ACT
Practising Certificate fee
Fidelity Fund contribution
TOTAL

Restricted — Non-ACT
Practising Certificate fee
TOTAL

Current fees

(2019/20)

$1,052
$108
Si64
$1,324

$1,052
$108
$1,160

$723
$108
$831

$731
$108
$839

S478
$108
$586

$669
S164
$833

$452
$452

PRACTISING CERTIFICATE FEES

New fees
(2020/21)

$842
$54
S164
$1,060

$842
$54
$896

$723
$54
$777

$585
$54
$639

$478
$54
$532

$669
S164
$833

$452
$452
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